
MIDDLE SCHOOL Coach Contact Information 

ATHLETIC MANAGER: Jeff Jayson– jaysoJ01@wsdmi.org 

FALL 

FOOTBALL: Jeff Jayson– jaysoj01@wsdmi.org, 

VOLLEYBALL: 7th– Michelle Sklar– sklarm01@wsdmi.org, 8th– Char Greer– cmgreer34@gmail.com 

CROSS COUNTRY: Karen DiLaura– dilauK01@wsdmi.org, Steve Shurmur– shurmS01@wsdmi.org  

WINTER 1 

BOYS BASKETBALL:  7th– Tony Laursen– laursA01@wsdmi.org, 8th– Mike Jayson-  

WINTER 2 

GIRLS BASKETBALL:  7th– Tony Laursen– laursA01@wsdmi.org, 8th– Andrew Faber– faberA01@wsdmi.org 

WRESTLING:  TBD 

SPRING 

TRACK: Jeff Jayson– jaysoJ01@wsdmi.org, Andy Wellman– wellmA01@wsdmi.org 

MASON MIDDLE SCHOOL 

ATHLETIC MANAGER: Jeff Stevenson– stevej01@wsdmi.org and Joe Brown– brownj01@wsdmi.org  

FALL 

FOOTBALL: Marc Hood– hoodm01@wsdmi.org, Tim Rebb– rebbt01@wsdmi.org 

VOLLEYBALL: 7th– Ali Upleger– uplegA01@wsdmi.org, 8th– Andy Wellman– wellmA01@wsdmi.org 

CROSS COUNTRY: Jeff Stevenson– steveJ01@01@wsdmi.org and Mike Beroff– berofm01@wsdmi.org 

WINTER 1 

BOYS BASKETBALL:  Josh Gordon– GordoJ01@wsdmi.org, and Barry Sokol– sokolb01@wsdmi.org 

WINTER 2 

GIRLS BASKETBALL: 7th– Josh Gordon– gordoJ01@wsdmi.org, 8th– Ali Upleger– uplegA01@wsdmi.org  

WRESTLING:  Jeff Stevenson– steveJ01@wsdmi.org  

SPRING 

TRACK: Joe Brown– brownJ01@wsdmi.org 

PIERCE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 

CHEER: Nicole Hudson– hudsoN01@wsdmi.org 

DANCE:  Randilynn Heichel– rheichel03@gmail.com 

SWIM: Kay Schaeffer– kayschaeffer@gmail.com  

Mason-Pierce United Teams 


